
CLASSIFIED, 1917 1543

One Dollar

will open

an Account

Central

Savings

Bank
(Affiliated with

Central

National Bank)

14th Street at

Broadway,

Oakland

Physicians—Confd

Milliken W P 2 505 San Pab av
Miner M L 1119 90th av
Mizner W D 946 26th
Monroe C A 532 15th
Moore Gertrude 2S2S Summit
Mouritz Arth 214 Santa Clara av
Moyer J J 577 14th
Mugler F R 577 14th
Musser P P 52 7 First Natl Bk bldg
Mutchmor J T 577 14th
Nelson C R 132 7 Bway
Xestell M L Mrs 159 Santa Clara av
O'Connor Roderic 1206 Bway
O'Donnell F J 203 Federal Realty bldg
Orr Jane 3 515 Grove
Overend E J 431 Hanover av
Pardee G C 12 06 Bway
Parish H L 57 7 14th
Piercv A T 72 Bacon bldg
Plumb M C Mrs 3 510 Tel av
Pomerov G T 62-65 Delger bldg
Pond J H 532 15th
Porter W S 1206 Bway
Posey Addison 46 5 Vernon
Potter W S 551 Walsworth av
Powell Alvin 20 9 Thayer bldg
Powell A B 1509 3d av
Powell C S 63 96 Tel av
Powell Mary 6396 Tel av
Pratt A H 1307 Bway
Pruett W C 5 32 15th
Purcell M E 748 Adeline
Purnell W W 122 5 Washn
Purves Jno 577 14th
Queirolo C A 892 Isabella
Rasor Claire 2106 2 3d av
Raymond L M E Mrs 3 314 Viola
Rea Thos 1327 Bwav
Reinle G G 13 22 Bway
Renard H D 15 40 San Pab av
Reud W R 532 15th
Reynard H D 15 40 San Pab av
Riedel Wenbel 2 32 7 Tel av
Rierson R L 15 40 San Pab av
Robbins F W 1437 97th av
Robertson Jno 1206 Bway
Robinson E B 43 30 Park blvd
Roncovieri Louis 501 Federal Realty

bldg
Rowe C H 119 13th
Rutherford W S 6 40 Valle Vista av
Sampson J H 532 15th
Sanborn W K 13 2 7 Bway
Sanders G L 631 52d
Sandow B F 532 15th
Scholtz H W 1325 Linden
Schumann H A 31 Randwick av
Schutz M H 15 40 San Pab av
Selfridge C M 2 631 11th av
Shade M A 532 loth
Shannon J M 170 6 Bway
Sherman L L 704 First Savs Bk bldf
Shields Lillian 428 13th
Shirley The Dr J H Co 253 12th

Shook F M 1206 Bway
Shuev Sarah I 1327 Bway

Sill E R 1215 E 14th
Simon E G Union Savs Bk bldg
Slavich J F 72 0 Okld Bk Savs bldg
Small Chas K 714 37th
Smith A C 12 06 Bway
Smith A M 12 0 6 Bway
Smith C E 526 9 Manila av
Smith Dudley 1706 Bway
Smith K B 4704 E 14th

j Smith L B 3234 E 14th
i Snook F M 1206 Bway
! Stark Jas 1410 8th
Stark J H 532 15th

!
Steele F A 102 7 Bway

I

Stirling Chas 3 45 6 Frtvl av
|

Stirling M F Mrs 3 45 6 Frtvl av
Stout J C 1152 E 14th
Stratton R T 596 20th
Stratton W C 473 14th
Strietmann W H 7th floor Federal

Realty bldg
Sundstroem E S 53 2 15th
Sutherland H M Fabiola Hosp
Sutherland R T 1215 E 14th
Swauger Luella S 42 8 13th
Sylvester Florence M 57 7 14th
Temple Amy F 52 5 5 Bway ter
Thompson J G 1704 Tel av
Tiffany E V 74-75 Bacon bldg
Tisdale R F 33 2 9 Grove
Todd F J 1106 Bway
Todd J H 577 14th
Toogood J E 577 14th
Uth E B 13 07 Magnolia
Van Tassell F H 2 982 Adeline
Vickerson J I 155 9 8th
Von Adelung Edw 1206 Bway
WAKEFIELD WM H 413 Union Sav-

ings Bank Bldg (See Classified
Osteopaths)

Walker AW 330 Santa Clara av
Walton G E 1706 Bway
Ward H W 1418 Bway
Ward J M 2283 E 14th
Watkins J T 532 15th
Weaver D D 404 Thomson bldg
Weber P H 9333 E 14th
Webster H T 2826 Myrtle
Weitman S H 2616 E 16th
Werner A F 1121 Washn
Wilder C H 12 3 5 10th av
Winslow T H 42 8 13th
Woller W F 15 40 San Pab av
WOXG HTM DR 1588 Webster (for-

merlv 1268 OFarrell St S F) (See

p 1406)
Wood J B 6002 San Pab av
Worlev H F 27 4 Bacon bldg
Wright L C Mrs 212 2 6 9th av
Wythe Stephen 577 14th
Zimmerman I M 488 10th

BERKELEY
Adams A L 2 4 40 Dwight
Allen Woodson 2718 Webster
Anderson P J 32 8 Acheson bldg
Avery N M 2024 Prince
Bailey Ellsworth 1016 Spruce
Bailey N B 2 42 6 Bancroft
Barney Edna L 2711 Dana
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